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Mary Maan, Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

Mary Maan,
Sales Representative

www.TheMaan.Ca
905-877-8262

2014
Top 3% in
Canada

You can’t go wrong when you have the right MAAN for the job!

$879,000PARADISE ON THE EDGE OF TOWN
Over 3500 sq ft custom built

executive home on 1.8 acres of
professionally landscaped grounds.
Tranquil Halton cul-de-sac location.
Huge rooms, an entertainers dream
kitchen and way too many upgrades
to list. Call Mary or Emma to view.

$879,900 Beautifully appointed home in the

prestigious Copper ridge neighborhood.

True ravine lot backing onto Creditview

conservation and Lionhead golf &

country club. Walk from your backyard

onto trails and golf course. Meticulously

landscaped and tons of upgrades.

Call ANTHONY MAAN to view.

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

1487 MAPLE AVE., Unit 206, MiLton

20 BYRon St., GEoRGEtoWn

SoLD
BY MonCKton

SoLD
BY MonCKton

Fully Furnished
Executive Condo

Apartment for rent.
All you need is your tooth
brush, move in ready!!

$2100/month
Please call for more details.

Absolutely beautiful 3 bedroom executive town home siding onto the park in
Georgetown South. Bright updated kitchen with granite counters open to the family
room with gas fireplace, hardwood floors, formal living and dining room. Master
retreat with gas fireplace, luxurious ensuite and walk-in closet!

OPEN HOUSE 80 JAMESYOUNG SUN 2-4 PM

Stunning 4+2 bedroom home nestled on a sought after family friendly
street. Tons of updates, simply move in and enjoy! The kitchen is an
entertainers delight, granite counters, porcelain tiles. 4 large bedrooms,
finished basement, the list goes on…

OPEN HOUSE 47 SAMUEL CRESCENT SAT 2-4 PM
$689,900 $469,900

Darren Williams
sales representative

JOIN MY
TEAM

POTENTIAL TO EARN $100,000+
in your 1st year
No Cold Calling

All appointments and leads supplied
All Expenses Paid. More info available...

Please email your resume along with contact
information to

darren@williamsestates.ca 416-458-8495 / 905-877-8262

www.WilliamsEstates.ca
View 1000’s of Homes at www.WilliamsEstates.ca

3 Bedrooms, 2 Washrooms, Open Concept Main Floor. Upgraded
Kitchen, Crown Molding, Laminate Flooring Throughout.
Finished Basement with Walkout, Rec. Room with Bar/
Kitchenette, No Neighbours Behind, All Appliances Included.
This won’t last long! Call Darren Today 416-458-8495.

TOWNHOusE END uNIT
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GLEN
WILLIAMS
CENTURY
HOME
ON THE
CREDIT

$649,900

3500+
SQ FT

EXECUTIVE
HOME
ON

PREMIUM
4+ ACRES

$798,500

GORGEOUS
3 BDRM
END UNIT
TOWN-
HOME

$428,900

BRIGHT
UPDATED
HOME ON
HUGE LOT
WITH DET
GARAGE /
WORKSHOP

$449,900

57 SEED HOUSE LANE
GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 2-4

BEAUTIFUL
BUNGALOW
WITH HUGE
FINISHED
BSMT

$628,900

We
contribute a
portion of
every Buy/
Sale to the
local Halton
Women’s
Shelter

We’re creating safer homes and
safer communities by

supporting women’s shelters &
violence-prevention programs.

www.royallepage.ca/shelter

NEW

NEW

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM QUIET GEORGETOWN CUL-DE-SAC!
3 bdrms & 3 full baths *
Open concept family
room/eat-in kitchen w/
breakfast bar, built-in
oven & gas cooktop
* Large master w/walk-
in closet & ensuite
* Also features: Gas F/P,

Main floor laundry, 9-ft ceilings, California shutters & more
* Great location close to the arena, Go station, shopping,

schools & parks * Call Susan to see this home * $548,800

4 bdrms/4 baths
* Finished basement
* L/R&D/Rw/hardwood
* Eat-in kitchen opens to
F/R * Lots of updates:
Attic Insulation (‘12),
Furnace & A/C ‘05,
Shingles ‘08, Windows

‘04, Siding& insulation ‘04 * Also features: Gas F/P, C/vac, large
backyard, BBQ gas hookup & garden shed * Call Susan to
arrange a showing * $624,900

58SOMERvILLEROAD,ACTON

NEW


